
Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty

R & S Trucking Eric Levy 7075718820 ext 2 ericlevy@rstrucking.com DBE Trucking

Basalite Concrete Wayne Villauna (707) 580-3116 wayne.villaluna@pacoast.com Block

BTI Envirenmental Kevin Schoening (925) 980-0942 kschoening@btienvironmental.com Trucking Soils

Cal Safety Inc. Charlie Spink (510) 656-5544 charlie@calsafetyinc.com Traffic Control

CECG Inc. Momina Jalil (510) 449-9014 momina@cecginc.com Take offs

G.N. Henley, Inc. Chet Henley (925) 567-6898 info@henleyexcavating.com Clear grubb, grading,demo 

Greenscape Dan Gehweiler (916) 771-4040 info@hydrosod.com Hydroseed, erosion, SWPPP

Health Science Associates Rich Bohrer (916) 705-2604 rbohrer@healthscience.com
Health & Safety
Lean/Asb Plans

Independent Structures Mike Hanks (530) 941-9006 mhanks@indstructures.com Sign Structures

Pacific Coast Water Truck Services Chrissy Tracy (209) 456-6964 gctracy@sbcglobal.net Water Truck

Caltrans D4 Mandatory Pre-bid
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RE Serrano Doug Griffith (925) 957-8184 dgriffith@reserrano.com Highway Construction

Roby Trucking
Tracey Thompson
Nillam  Punjani

7073338706
7075159539 robytrucking707@gmail.com Hauling, Trucking

Rupert Construction Supply Karen Wonnenberg (925) 229-5577 karen@rupertsupply.com Materials Suppier

Sequoia Ecological Consulting, Inc. Tashi MacMillen (831) 239-1645 tmacmillen@sequoiaeco.com Biological & Environmental

Specialized Contracting Services, Inc. Cody Key (916) 248-2130 cody@getscsi.com Environmental Services

Syar Ind Mike Herlax (707) 299-0825 mherlax@syar.com Materials Suppier

Tensar Matthew Doss (209) 207-4697 mdoss@tensarcorp.com MSE

Twining Rick Howland (916) 649-9000 rhowland@twininginc.com QCQA Testing

Adriana Harris 510-286-7110
Updated 10-11-13

mailto:dgriffith@reserrano.com
mailto:robytrucking707@gmail.com
mailto:karen@rupertsupply.com
mailto:tmacmillen@sequoiaeco.com
mailto:cody@getscsi.com
mailto:mherlax@syar.com
mailto:mdoss@tensarcorp.com
mailto:rhowland@twininginc.com



